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TERROR FUNDING TEMPLATE
Muttemwar Shri Vilas Baburao

Will the Minister of HOME AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether there is any overlapping in the functioning of National Investigation Agency (NIA), Central Bureau of Investigation (CBI) and Intelligence Bureau (IB);

(b) if so, the remedial measures being taken for smooth functioning of the said agencies;

(c) whether NIA has prepared a Terror Funding Template for the interrogation of terror suspects across the country; and

(d) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS (SHRI JITENDRA SINGH)

(a) & (b): No, Madam.

(c) & (d): The Terror Funding Template (TFT) was prepared by NIA in consultation with Central Intelligence Agency. This template is comprehensive and captures information which could be helpful in leading to the sources of funding for terrorist activities. This template was circulate to all States and UTs for adoption for capturing data from the terrorists/terror suspects.
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